
+

+

Broker Price Opinion Exterior Inspection
Interior Inspection

Property Address: 7746 Adwen St Vendor ID: 4742631
City, State, Zip: Downey, CA 90241 Deal Name:
Loan Number: 7746ADWENST Inspection Date: 3/04/2019

2nd Loan / Client #: Subject APN: 6248-022-002

Property Occupancy Status Vacant Does the Property Appear Secure? Yes Est. Monthly Rent $1,500

Currently Listed
Yes

Currently List Broker
Homesmart Legends

List Broker Contact #
7604511600

Initial List Price
$439,000

Initial List Date
2/19/2019

Current List Price
$439,000

DOM / CDOM
10 / 10

Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? Yes Date of Contract 3/01/2019 CDOM to Contract 10

Sold in the last
12 Months?

No

Sale Price:
Sale Date:

Subject Property Comments / External Influences
The subject and surrounding area/neighborhood has not sustained any fire damage or been impacted by fire/hurricane.

Subject Sold Comp 1 Sold Comp 2 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 List Comp 2 List Comp 3

Address 7746 Adwen St
Downey, CA 90241

11547 Horton Ave
Downey, CA 90241

12009 Horton Ave
Downey, CA 90241

7105 Adwen St
Downey, CA 90241

9206 Hall Rd
Downey, CA 90241

8522 Boyne St
Downey, CA 90241

9051 Bigby St
Downey, CA 90241

Proximity 0.17 Miles 0.42 Miles 0.83 Miles 1.48 Miles 1.07 Miles 1.65 Miles
Sale/List Price $485,000 $508,000 $527,500 $465,000 $495,000 $510,000
Sale Date 7/20/2018 6/15/2018 5/30/2018 active active pending
Price Per Sq.ft. $653.85 $601.74 $575.96 $703.33 $532.65 $550.00 $547.21
Initial List Price $439,000 $489,000 $489,900 $519,000 $465,000 $515,000 $510,000
Initial List Date 2/19/2019 3/17/2018 5/7/2018 5/11/2018 1/11/2019 1/5/2019 11/24/2018
Current/Final List $439,000 $489,000 $489,900 $519,000 $465,000 $495,000 $510,000
DOM/CDOM 10 / 76 / 76 8 / 8 5 / 5 52 / 52 55 / 55 2 / 2
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives None None None None None None None
Living Area 806 806 882 750 873 900 932
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 4 / 2 / 2 4 / 2 / 1 4 / 2 / 1 4 / 2 / 1 5 / 2 / 1 4 / 2 / 1 4 / 2 / 1
Year Built 1950 1950 1950 1949 1948 1941 1950
Bsmnt SF/% Finished / / / / / / /
Lot Size 0.12ac 0.12ac 0.13ac 0.15ac 0.14ac 0.12ac 0.17ac
Property Type SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach
Style / Quality Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4 Single Story / Q4
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C4 C4 C4 C4 C4 C4 C4
Pool/Spa None No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No No / No
View Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential
Porch/Patio/Deck No / Yes / No No / No / No No / No / No No / No / No No / No / No No / No / No No / No / No
Fireplace No No No No No No No
Garage 1 Detached 1 Attached 1 Attached 1 Attached 1 Attached 2 Attached 2 Attached
Other Features Covered Patio/

Fence
Fence Covered Patio/

Fence
Fence Fence Fence Fence

HOA Fees 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo 0/mo0/mo
Rent Potential $1,500
Annual Gross Income $18,000
Likely Sale Price $465,000 $495,000 $510,000
Gross Rent Multiplier 29.28
School District Downey Downey Downey Downey Downey Downey Downey
Complex Name
Floor Level
Common Amenities
Data Source - ID County Tax -

190009675
MLS - DW18055549 MLS - PW18107657 MLS - PW18111465 MLS - DW19006101 MLS - DW19003604 MLS - PW19036664

Overall Comparison

Market Time 90-120 days As-Is Price Estimate As-Repaired Price Estimate Land Only Price

90-Day Marketing Time $527,000 $528,000 $150,000

Recommended List Price $529,000 $530,000

Recommended Sales Strategy: As - Is Repaired
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Address City BR BA Lot Size Sale/List Date Year Built Sale/List Price Distance
• 7746 Adwen St Downey 2 2 0.12ac 1950

1 11547 Horton Ave Downey 2 1 0.12ac 7/20/2018 1950 $485,000 0.17 Miles

2 12009 Horton Ave Downey 2 1 0.13ac 6/15/2018 1950 $508,000 0.42 Miles

3 7105 Adwen St Downey 2 1 0.15ac 5/30/2018 1949 $527,500 0.83 Miles
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